
 

 

BID OPENING SIGN-IN  

Project: Mt. Diablo Unified School District  

Modernization of Three Elementary School Campuses, Phase 2  

19six No.: 23118.01, 23119.01, 23120.01   

 

# Company Name Phone # Email Secondary Email Mt. 

Diablo 

 Meadow 

Homes 

Rio 

Vista 

1 

 
Thompson 

Builders Corp. 
Sheila-Rae 

Peters 415-417-8448 sheilaraep@tbcorp.com Bids@tbcorp.com 
X X X 

2 Peterson 
Mechanical 

David L 
Pometta 707-940-3151 davep@petersonmechanical.com  

X X X 

3 
Arntz Builders 

Conor 

Maloney 707-835-2900 Bid@arntzbuilders.com  
X X X 

4 Duran & 
Venables, Inc. Justin Lee 669-770-5917 justinl@dvpave.com  

  X 

5 Sunbelt 
Controls 

Robert 
Turner 925-206-9749 Rjturner@sunbeltcontrols.com  

X X X 

6 NG 
Construction Nikola Grcic 415-966-8388 ngconstruction20@gmail.com  

  X 

7 

Sterling 
Environmental 

Corp. 
Hector 

Ruvalcaba 510-362-9296 haruvalcaba@sterlingenv.com  

X X X 

8 361 
construction inc Sasa Saratlija 415-881-8787 Office@361construction.com Sasa@361construction.com 

  X 
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9 DL Falk 
Construction David Falk 510-887-6500 Htruong@dlfalk.com Davet@dlfalk.com 

X X X 

10 

Prospectra 
Contract 
Flooring Dennis Capili 510-599-1125 Dennis.capili@spectracf.com  

X X X 

11 Enterprise 
Roofing Service 

Armando D. 
Garcia 925-250-3317 Adgarcia@Enterpriseroofing.com Adgarcia@Enterpriseroofing.com 

  X 

12 
Conflo Services 

Chris 
DeFlippo 510-650-8604 Cdeflippo@conflo.biz Williame@conflo.biz 

  X 

13 Bell Products, 
Inc. Casey Clark 707-266-8782 Cclark@bellproducts.com Bids@bellproducts.com 

X X X 

14 Enterprise 
Roofing 

Miguel 
Chavez 925-586-2997 mguzmanchavez@enterpriseroofing.com  

X X X 

15 Sterling 
environmental Jerry Lara 510-385-0904 Jlara@sterlingenv.com  

X X X 

16 Rodan Builders, 
Inc. 

Keith 
Reynolds 650-508-1700 Bids@rodanbuilders.com  

X X X 

17  
Radman electric Dino 415-320-9508 Nenad@radman-electric.com  

X X X 

18 

Wickman 
Development 

and 
Construction 

Alicia 
Halliday 650-515-5895 Alicia@wickmandev.com Bids@wickmandev.com 

X X X 
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19 CWS 
Construction Jay Mahinay 415.599.6545 bidscws@gmail.com charliejr.cws@gmail.com 

X X X 

20 

ProSpectra 
Contract 
Flooring Daniel Armas 510-282-2140 Daniel.armas@spectracf.com  

X X X 

21 Cal Pacific 
Construction Truman Chan 650-557-1238 kc@pacific888.com il@pacific888.com 

X X X 

23 HA Bowen 
Electric 

Cristian 
Duran 650-646-1047 Cristian@bowenelectric.com  

X X X 

24 
EF BRETT & CO. 

JAMES 
ROGERS 415-524-8351 estimaor@efbrett.com jimr@efbrett.com 

X X X 

25 
Bowen electric 

Trever 
Cottrell 510-385-2066 Trever@bowenelectric.com  

X X X 

26 D and B 
Painting 

Adamari 
Lopez 209-263-1023 Al-dbpaint@att.net  

X X X 

27 D and B 
Painting 

Karent M. 
Lopez 707-410-8547 Kl-dbpaint@att.net Karent@dbpaint.com 

X X X 

28 Overaa 
Construction Alan Chan 415-738-9326 Alanc@overaa.com  

X X X 

29 
Harry L Murphy 

Nicholas Di 
Benedetto 916-305-7080 nickd@harrylmurphy.com thenewchef@yahoo.com 

X X X 

30 

Performance 
Abatement 

Services Alex Barbosa 707-854-5131 Alejandro.barbosa@pcg.com  

X X X 
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31 Banister 
Electrical,  Inc. 

Scott 
Baldocchi 925-778-7801 sbaldocchi@banisterelectric.com  

X X X 

32 

Bayview 
Environmental 

Services 
Nick 

Overstret 
1-510-682-

0878 noverstreet@bayviewservices.com Noverstreet@bayviewservices.com 

X X X 

33 

Asbestos 
management 

groul 
Alejandro 

garcia 916-709-4630 Agarcia@amgofca.com Aarce@amgofca.com 

X X X 

34 
6D Charlie Giron  510-424-2395 Charlie.giron@6dpmcm.com  

X X X 

35 
6D Mike Torres 510-637-9290 Mike.torres@6DPMCM.com  

X X X 

36 
19six Architects 

Presley 
Obenshain  pobenshain@19six.com  

X X X 

37 
19six Architects David Vargas  dvargas@19six.com  

X X X 

38 
MDUSD 

Melanie 
Koslow   Koslowm@mdusd.org  

X X X 

39 
MDUSD 

Elizabeth 
McClanahan   Mcclanahane@mdusd.org  

X X X 

 

 

 

 

 




